
College Branch General - rank
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Chemical Engineering) 19500
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Civil Engineering) 53000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Biotechnology) 20000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Computer Science  and Engineering) 7000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) 15500
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14500
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering) 18500
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Mechanical Engineering) 19500
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Bioinformatics) 13500
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Information Technology) 12000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Information Security) 7500
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Civil Engineering) 40000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Computer Science  and Engineering) 14000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) 28000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 25000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Mechanical Engineering) 32000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Fashion Technology) 55000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electronics & Computer Engineering ) 42000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Computer Science  and Engineering) 50000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 100000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Computer Science  and Engineering) 40000
Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University] Bachelor of Technology [B.Tech] (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 80000


